portamin

MINERAL PREMIX FOR RUMINANT ANIMALS

INTENDED USE: It is used to meet the mineral need of ruminant
animals. It is mineral premix produced specially for feed factories and
farms which make their own feed.

USAGE: Itis used by being mixed;

1Kgper 1ton of feed for each large and small ruminants.

5 KG BUCKETS

10 KG BUCKETS

PACKAGE FORM

10 KG KRAFT BAGS

20 KG BUCKETS|

25 KG OPP BAGS

Active ingredients

Trace Minerals / Nutritional Additives

Iron (Fe)

Iodine (I)
Cobalt (Co)
Copper (Cu)
Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)
Selenium (Se)
A I Tech

| Additives

BHA
Carriers
Calcium carbonate (CaCO3)

Iron oxide

Calcium iodate
Cobalt sulphate
Copper sulphate
Manganese sulphate
Zinc oxide

Sodium selenite

Butylated Hydroxyanisole

Calcium carbonate (CaCO3)

50.000
800
150

10.000

50.000

50.000
200

10.000

asp

tit
The name of Additive Quan -0
in Block

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

mg/kg




