

MINERAL PREMIX FOR RUMINANT ANIMALS

INTENDED USE: It is used to meet the mineral need of ruminant animals. It is mineral premix produced specially for feed factories and farms which make their own feed.

USAGE: It is used by being mixed;

1 Kg per 1 ton of feed for each large and small ruminants.

Active ingredients	The name of Additive	Quantity in Block	Units				
Trace Minerals / Nutritional Additives							
Iron (Fe)	Iron oxide	50.000	mg/kg				
Iodine (I)	Calcium iodate	800	mg/kg				
Cobalt (Co)	Cobalt sulphate	150	mg/kg				
Copper (Cu)	Copper sulphate	10.000	mg/kg				
Manganese (Mn)	Manganese sulphate	50.000	mg/kg				
Zinc (Zn)	Zinc oxide	50.000	mg/kg				
Selenium (Se)	Sodium selenite	200	mg/kg				
Antioxidants / Technological Additives							
BHA	Butylated Hydroxyanisole	10.000	mg/kg				
Carriers							
Calcium carbonate (CaCO3)	Calcium carbonate (CaCO3)	qsp					

PACKAGE FORM						
5 KG BUCKETS	10 KG BUCKETS	10 KG KRAFT BAGS	20 KG BUCKETS	25 KG OPP BAGS		

